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VEGETABLES

Assorted cheeses, mustard, and assorted crackers.

Domestic Cheese Tray
$79

$95Add Pepperoni & Salami

Three cheese balls served with assorted crackers.
Assorted Cheese Balls $69

CHEESE

Priced to serve 30 guests

Approx. 2-3 pieces, per person, depending on item.

For best presentation, we recommend a minimum of three choices.

$95Fresh seasonal vegetables accompanied 
by assorted dips.

Fresh Crudite

$69An appealing display of fresh vegetable crudités.

Fresh Vegetable Tray 

$69

Gunners Choice; assorted roll ups with 
combinations of meats and cheeses.

Assorted Roll-Ups

$89
Assorted cheeses and seasonal fresh fruits 
served with assorted dips.

Cheese and Fruit Tray

COMBOS

A variety of the season's finest fresh fruit.
Fresh Fruit Tray $95

FRUIT CHIPS/DIPS

Gunner’s Seasoned Pretzels $35

Assorted Potato Chips and Pretzels $25

$35
Mex-America Tortillas served with cheese 
sauce and Salsa

Tortillas with Salsa

$64
Served with tortilla chips and garlic bread.

Spinach Artichoke Dip

$65Blended fresh crab meat, sharp white Cheddar, 
cream cheese, and red onions, served with garlic 
bread and tortilla chips.

Crab & Cheese Dip

$49
Served with breadsticks and Tortilla Chips.

Queso Cheese Dip
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MEAT

$65Bite sized chunks of breaded chicken served 
with your choice of wing sauce(s) 

Chicken Bites

$75Assorted Chicken Wings: Choices of Buffalo 
Hot, Mild, Ranch, Cattleman's, BBQ, or Plain. 
With dippers

Chicken Wings (approx. 3 pp)

$49

Swedish, Bourbon, and Marinara Meatballs. 
Don't get caught licking your fingers!

Three Meatball Display

Choose one of our home-made specialties: 
Sweet and Sour, Swedish, JD BBQ, or Bourbon.

Meatballs

$79Bite sized chunks of hot peppers stuffed with 
Italian Sausage.  Served with Marinara sauce 
and Parmesan.

Sausage Stuffed Hot Peppers

$89Melt in your mouth beef filet strips wrapped 
with bacon.  Served with a peppered 
Parmesan sauce.

Bacon Wrapped Filet Bites

$89Mushroom caps filled to the 
brim with an Italian sausage stuffing.

Italian Stuffed Mushrooms

$95Your choice of tender marinated beef or 
chicken woven onto a bamboo skewer.  
Served with Gunners signature sauces.

Beef or Chicken Satays

$79These go fast... Water Chestnuts wrapped in 
bacon and smothered with BBQ sauce.

Bacon Wrapped Water Chestnuts

$139

$75
Crispy fried chicken breast strips.

Shotgun Strips

$79
Fresh Mex-America tortilla shells with grilled 
chicken breast, chopped onions, tomatoes, 
cilantro, jalapeños, Colby & Monterey Jack 
cheeses. Served with salsa & sour cream.

Chicken Quesadillas

$95Cubes of tender chicken breast, hand cut and 
placed on bamboo skewer with fresh bell pepper, 
onion, & juicy chunks of pineapple, topped with 
sweet and sour sauce

Chicken and Pineapple Skewers

BREAD

$54Crusty Italian Bread, brushed with garlic, 
grilled and tortilla chips, served with side of 
olive-tomato mix.

Bruschetta Gunners Style 

FROM THE SEA

Hot or on Ice, your choice served with clarified 
butter, Tabasco and crackers.

Little Neck Clams
$90

call for 
pricingServed with traditional cocktail and 

Sweet Chili sauce.

Crab Legs

$95Baked Parmesan-crusted mushroom caps filled 
w/ crab stuffing; served with a side of mild sauce.

Crab Stuffed Mushrooms

$95
Thin sliced Ahi Tuna seared with sesame seed 
and black pepper. Served with a soy and 
wasabi sauce.

Peppered Ahi Tuna

$115A great presentation for any party or 
event. (bowl of 100)

Shrimp Cocktail

PASTA

$89Cheese filled pasta skewered with an assortment 
of fresh mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, black 
olives, ham, salami, pepperoni, drizzled with 
balsamic vinegar.

Tortellini Capresce Skewers


